
R 

PRESSURE COOKER

CATALOGUE 2024 

INTRODUCING REVOLUTIONARY SAS METAL

S T A I N L E S S   S T E E L

A L U M I N I U M

S T A I N L E S S   S T E E LSS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

FIRST TIME IN INDIA TRIPLY SERIES 
SUITABLE 
FOR HOTELWARE , CATERING ,
SCHOOLS & CANTEEN.

JUMBO TRIPLY
COOKWARE & PRESSURE COOKER



TRIPLY 
SHALLOW 
KADHAI 

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

18cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

30cm

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

TRIPLY 
DEEP FRY PAN 

16cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

18cm

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm26cm 0.7mm2.5mm

28cm 0.7mm2.5mm

R 

PRESSURE COOKER

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

(WITH LID)

(WITH LID)

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 



R 

PRESSURE COOKER TRIPLY 
DEEP
KADHAI 

14cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

16cm

18cm

20cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

20cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

30cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

(WITH LID)

TRIPLY 
SAUCE PAN 
(WITH LID)

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 



R 

PRESSURE COOKER TRIPLY 
STEW
POT 

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

20cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

30cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

18cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm 0.7mm2.5mm

30cm 0.7mm2.5mm

(WITH LID)

TRIPLY 
WOK KADHAI

(WITH LID) SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 



R 

PRESSURE COOKER

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

TRIPLY 
TOPE
(WITH LID)

18cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm 0.7mm2.5mm

0.7mm2.5mm30cm

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 

TRIPLY 
HONEYCOMB
TAWA

255mm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

280mm

(inmm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm



R 

PRESSURE COOKER

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

TRIPLY 
KADHAI
HONEYCOMB
(WITH LID)

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 

TRIPLY 
DEEP FRY PAN
HONEYCOMB
TAWA

18cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

28cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

30cm

32cm

34cm

36cm

38cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

16cm

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness

Lid
Thickness

18cm

20cm

22cm

24cm

26cm

(incm) (in Ltr.)

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm

2.5mm 0.7mm

0.7mm2.5mm26cm 0.7mm2.5mm

28cm 0.7mm2.5mm



TRIPLY 
PRESSURE
COOKER

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food
R 

PRESSURE COOKER

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

 (INNER LID)

TRIPLY 
PRESSURE 
COOKER
BELLY
(INNER LID)

Capacity Thickness

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2 ltr.

3 ltr.

3.5 ltr.

5 ltr.

6.5 ltr.

8 ltr.

Capacity Thickness

2.5mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

2 ltr.

3 ltr.

5 ltr.

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 



R 

PRESSURE COOKER

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 

For Hotelware Industry, 
Schools, Canteen & Catering 

TRIPLY 
BIGGER 
TOPE 

TRIPLY 
BIGGER 
KADHAI

Sizes Capacity Body
Thickness(in Inches) (in Ltr.)

 3mm

 3mm

 3mm

 3mm

 3mm

32 inches

33 inches

34 inches

35 inches

36 inches

Sizes Height
(in mm) (in Inch)

450 mm

475 mm

500 mm

525 mm

540 mm

Body
Thickness
2.5mm & 3mm

2.5mm & 3mm

2.5mm & 3mm

2.5mm & 3mm

2.5mm & 3mm

Capacity
(in Ltr.)

10.5”

11”

11.5”

12”

12.5”

42.5 Ltr.

49.5 Ltr.

 57 Ltr.

 66 Ltr.

 73 Ltr.



R 

PRESSURE COOKER

TRIPLY 
JUMBO 
PRESSURE
COOKER

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

For Hotelware Industry, 
Schools, Canteen & Catering 

Capacity
(in Ltr.)

16 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

30 Ltr.

35 Ltr.

40 Ltr.

60 Ltr.

IDEAL FOR COOKING ON 
    GAS & INDUCTION

SS 430 STAINLESS STEEL ( FOR INDUCTION)

ALUMINIUM (FOR NO BURN FOOD)

SS 304 (18/8) FOOD GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL 

TRIPLY 
ALUMINIUM
PRESSURE
COOKER

Capacity
(in Ltr.)

 1 Ltr.

 2 Ltr.

 3 Ltr.

 5 Ltr.

7.5 Ltr.

10 Ltr.

12 Ltr.



R 

PRESSURE COOKER

ALUMINIUM 
PRESSURE
COOKER

Will Make 100% Hygeine Food

 JUMBO
ALUMINIUM
PRESSURE
COOKER

Capacity
(in Ltr.)

14 Ltr.

16 Ltr.

18 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

22 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

28 Ltr.

30 Ltr.

Capacity
(in Ltr.)

 35 Ltr.

 40 Ltr.

 60 Ltr.

 80 Ltr.

100 Ltr.

110 Ltr.

120 Ltr.

160 Ltr.

180 Ltr.



Krishna Industries

1945, m.i.e part-B, Bahadurgarh Haryana-124507

Haryana Pressure Cooker pvt. Ltd.

375, m.i.e part-A, Bahadurgarh Haryana-124507

Hindustan Pressure Cooker pvt. Ltd.

1852, m.i.e part-B, Bahadurgarh Haryana-124507

Radha Krishna International
A-18/2 Phase 2 Nariana Industrial Area Naraina Delhi 

R 

PRESSURE COOKER

HPC GROUP


